Bill of Materials
01-03 Miata no PS and with AC 999-290

988-110 TENSIONER ASSEMBLY 1 988-951 S/C ACCESSORIES
051-084 BOLT, HEX, M10-1.50 X 50 G8.8 1 051-072 ALLEN WRENCH 6MM
051-215 SPACER, SHOULDER 2 051-082 NUT TORQUE M10
051-219 T-NUT, TENSIONER BOLTS 1 051-697 BOLT, FLANGE, M10 X 1.25 X 20
051-359 NUT, STANDARD HEX, M6 X 1.0 1 999-142 EXHAUST BRKT, 1.8 S/C
051-627 PULLEY, 2.0IN IDLER, NYLON 2 051-399 FILTER, AIR ASSY
051-788 BOLT, HEX M10 X 1.5 X 40 1 051-519 PLATE SET, AIR FILTER, 99
051-916 BRACKET, POWER STEERING HOSE 1 999-030 AIR FILTER-SUPERCHARGER
052-159 BRACKET, BELT DRIVE 1 051-088 STUD MIATA FILTER
052-331 SPACER, IDLER, .325 2 051-039 NUT, NYLOC, M6 X 1.0
052-367 BOLT, FLANGE, M10 X 1.25 X 20 1 051-176 MIATA HARDWARE BAG 13
052-370 BOLT, HEX, M6 X 1.0 X 45 1 051-628 PULLEY, 2.5IN IDLER, NYLON
988-203 MANIFOLD ASSY, OUTLET 1 051-093 SPACER .450
051-207 AHCS M8X1.25X25 2 051-084 BOLT HEX M10X1.5X50 G5
051-354 MANIFOLD, S/C OUTLET 1 051-080 NUT NYLOC M10X1.5
051-382 AHCS,M8X1.25X60,BRIGHT 1 051-081 WASHER FLAT M10
052-288 SCREW, AHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 65 1 051-696 BADGE, JACKSON RACING
051-457 HOSE. BYPASS 1.75ID X 1.0 1 051-867 CROSSOVER TUBE
051-507 CLAMP, HOSE, NO 30 2 052-071 LICENSE PLATE FRAME, JR
051-525 GASKET, M45 S/C MANIFOLD 1 052-243 ELBOW, AFM TO THROTTLE BODY
051-945 S/C SEBRING, M45CW, 1.8 PULLEY 1 052-244 DFMM — MIATA
988-313 DUMMY THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY 1 052-072 BELT, K040517
051-001 HOSE BARB 1/8NPT X5/16 1
051-141 HOSE BARB, 1/4NPT X 3/8 X 90DEG 1
051-203 PLUG, PIPE, 1/8 NPT, HEX HEAD 1
051-212 HOSE BARB,1/8NPT X 5/16 X90DEG 1 All parts indented come with the item above.
051-384 DUMMY THROTTLE BODY 1
052-352 BUSHING, REDUCER,1/2NPT-1/4NPT 1
988-424 HOSE BAG 1
88424 G \BLETIE 41N ! TO GET CURRENT PRICING ON ANY
051-094 TIE WRAP 8 COMPONENT, GO TO
051-141 HOSE BARB,1/4NPT X 3/8 X 90DEG 1
051-151 VACUUM CAP 5/32 1 JACKSONRACING.COM AND USE THE
051-260 HOSE, PCV, 3/8 IN ID, BULK 14 'ORDER BY PART # FEATURE.
051-320 ELBOW,VACUUM, 1/8X11/64X90 DEG 1
051-372 SLIT LOOM.1/4 INCH 48
051-455 HOSE. X-OVER 2.75IDX2.75 1
051-481 RESTRICTOR. VENT HOSE 1
051-544 COUPLER, ELBOW, 3/8 X 90 DEG 1
052-349 HOSE, HUMP, 2.5 ID X 2, 1-CONV 1
052-350 HOSE,REDUCER,2.75 X 2.5 X 2.75 3
052-351 CLAMP, HOSE, SAE NO. 44 10
052-366 HOSE BARB, 1/8NPT X 3/8 X 90DEG 1
163-655 HOSE, VACUUM, BLACK PLASTIC 10
771-372 HOSE, SILICONE 10MM ID, BLACK 32
988-821 INSTRUCTIONS AND STICKERS 1
051-473 JR WARRANTY CARD 1
052-010 STICKER, PREMIUM FUEL REQUIRED 1
052-270 INSTRUCTIONS, SUPERCHARGER 1
052-271 CARB EO STICKER 1
988-910 T/BODY HARDWARE BAG 1
051-067 SCREW PHILLIPS M6X1.0X10 2
051-135 BOLT FLANGED 8X40X1.25 2
051-385 PLATE, ICS BLANKING 1
051-454 BOLT FLANGED 8X35X1.25 2
051-535 GASKET, T-BODY 2
051-538 GASKET, ICS VALVE 2
988-907 HARDWARE BAG 1
051-065 ALLEN WRENCH 5MM 1
051-070 SCREW, AHCS, M6 X 1.0 X 30 1
051-080 NUT NYLOC M10X1.5 1
051-081 WASHER FLAT M10 2
051-353 BOLT HEX M10X1.5X110 1
051-361 SPACER, THROTTLE CABLE 1
051-369 BRACKET, ADJUSTMENT 1
051-370 STRAP BRACKET 1
051-451 TAPE ELEC. 7-MIL VINYL 1
051-746 CONNECTOR, BUTT 1
999-048 BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE 1
051-505 BOLT FLANGED M8X25X1.25 12 AF 1
051-186 NUT,FLANGED,8X1.25,12AF 1
1

770-858 LOCTITE 271, INDIVIDUAL USE

e e S R e e e N T T T o T N S


carlbergs
TO GET CURRENT PRICING ON ANY COMPONENT, GO TO JACKSONRACING.COM AND USE THE 'ORDER BY PART #' FEATURE.




